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32


http://www.worldbank.org/en/about/leadership/governors
http://www.worldbank.org/en/about/leadership/governors
http://www.cao-ombudsman.org/
http://www.worldbank.org/internalaudit
http://ieg.worldbankgroup.org/
http://www.worldbank.org/integrity
http://www.worldbank.org/fraudandcorruption

MIGA IS TR

A 35 A SR

HFMELHE (BRET)

REYNZE 139.8 179.7 210.1 2379 232.3
REBWNSH 86.4 93.2 104.1 115.1 17,1
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T 9N 56.8 200.2 409 82.4 57.2
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b. T X HEEFE &R EAR KBRS H.
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AFHIE
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BFRAFLDE® 663 592 685 AN 756
BRHENE 989 1,213 1,261 1,320 1,335
BEEALX 1,329 1,398 1,471 1,542 1,591
BRAFXDE | BEAF (%) 50% 42% 47% 47% 48%

a. 2 AAREE (EC) EFHEREHENHEMNAAM LEER LA RN ENAR. B2017MEELFAXSERBTHOTEELR, FicStprAEFERT BB AR iE.
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Sarvesh Suri
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Muhamet Fall
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Aradhana Kumar-Capoor
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Santiago Assalini
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sassalini@worldbank.org

Merli Margaret Baroudi
ZFSAHEARBREK
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Hoda Moustafa
EMaE
hmoustafa@worldbank.org

Olga Sclovscaia
RRNANFRIE 57 35
osclovscaia@worldbank.org

Jae Hyung Kwon
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jkwon@worldbank.org

Tim Histed
AR AR AT 55t A
thisted@worldbank.org

Olga Calabozo Garrido
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Thomas Obuya
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Christina Deischl
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Moritz Nebe
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Yasser Ibrahim
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Judith Pearce
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jpearce@worldbank.org
Cherian Samuel
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csamuel@worldbank.org
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